DC532:S500,Digital I/O.Mod.16DI/16DC
DC532
Extended Product Type DC532
Product ID 1SAP240100R0001
ABB Type Designation DC532
EAN 4016779649162
Catalog Description DC532:S500,Digital I/O.Mod.16DI/16DC
Long Description DC532:S500,Digital I/O.Mod.16DI/16DC 24VDC,DI:24VDC,DC:24VDC/0.5A,1/2-wire
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DC532ABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
0.00Core Credit
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Signal Exchange 0.1 … 32 msDelay Time (τ)
4016779649162EAN
Electrical engineering / PLC / GeneralEPLAN Catalog Tree
EC001419 - PLC digital I/O-moduleETIM 7
EC001419 - PLC digital I/O-moduleETIM 8
0.138 kgGross Weight
5 mAInput Current
DCInput Voltage Type
DC532:S500,Digital I/O.Mod.16DI/16DCInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
0 ... 30 VMaximum Input Voltage
60 pieceMaximum Order Quantity
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
16Number of Digital
Configurable I/Os
16Number of Digital Inputs
KObject Classification Code
1 pieceOrder Multiple
TransistorOutput
0.5 AOutput Current
20.4 … 28.8 VOutput Voltage Maximum
DCOutput Voltage Type
72 mmProduct Depth
DC532Product Main Type
Distributed Automation I/OsProduct Name
62 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
76 mmProduct Net Height
62 mmProduct Net Length
0.114 kgProduct Net Weight
67.5 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-AC500Product Type
NoQuote Only
37dc1f5d-8a13-4e11-9ee5-efcbc63dab42 Germany (DE)SCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
DC532:S500,Digital I/O.Mod.16DI/16DCShort Description
Menden, Germany
Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Finland
Singapore, Singapore
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Singapore, Singapore
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Australia, Australia
Hangzhou, China
Finland
Stocked At (Warehouses)
24 … 24 V DCSupply Voltage
32151705UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
27-24-22-04eClass
PLC Automation  → Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  → AC500  → S500 I/O modules
Categories
2DC532
3DC532